
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
Bid No. 2022-0698-B

Alley Reconstruction - Chandler Drive, Piedra Drive, Brunchberry 
Lane, Northcrest Drive & Karen Court

Project No. 7305
Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Tuesday, October 11 2022 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1,634

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 3

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 8

Vendor: Total Bid:
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. 1,290,996.50$          

Austin Raymond Construction, LLC dba Texas Civil Co 1,359,124.00$          

Urban Infraconstruction, LLC 1,527,350.00$          

Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd. 1,771,865.00$          

Cam-Crete Contracting, Inc. 1,806,350.00$          

KIK Underground, LLC 1,862,740.00$          

Talbran Enterprises LLC 1,884,700.00$          

FNH Construction, LLC 2,101,857.00$          

Recommended Vendor:

Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P. 1,290,996.50$          

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

12/14/2022


	Recap

